
LCAAP Industry Day #2 & #3 Attendees

Company Name Phone Email
AK Stamping Company Josh Kurz 908-232-7300 jkurz@akstamping.com
AK Stamping Company Arthur Kurz 908-232-7300 akurz@akstamping.com
AK Stamping Company Bernard Duetsch 908-232-7300 bduetsch@akstamping.com
Alliant Techsystems, Inc. Mark Hissong 816-796-7101 mark.hissong@atk.com
Alliant Techsystems, Inc. Amy Hart 816-796-4907 amy.hart@atk.com
Alliant Techsystems, Inc. Greg Goff 816-796-7101 greg.goff@atk.com
Alliant Techsystems, Inc. John McCollum 816-796-4910 John.McCollum@atk.com
Alliant Techsystems, Inc. Mike Pugliese 816-796-7101 mike.pugliese@atk.com
Alliant Techsystems, Inc. Andrew Crickenberger 801-779-4607 Andrew.Crickenberger@atk.com
BAE Systems Jerry Hammonds 423-578-6000 glenn.blackard@baesystems.com
BAE Systems Todd Hayes 423-578-6000 glenn.blackard@baesystems.com
BAE Systems Brian Lindamood 423-578-6000 glenn.blackard@baesystems.com
BAE Systems Glenn Blackard 423-578-6000 glenn.blackard@baesystems.com
BAE Systems Tony Hewitt 423-578-6000 glenn.blackard@baesystems.com
Day & Zimmermann Larry Fanning 215-299-8319 larry.fanning@dayzim.com
D Myers Consulting David Myers 303-870-3416 David.Myers@ATK.COM
EuroLinks - SIPR DEFENSE Jean-Luc Bonelli 33 675 71 72 73 Jean-luc.Bonelli@eurolinks.fr
Franklin Engineering Group Everette Crumpler 731-686-1776 ecrumpler3@bellsouth.net
G. Schneider & Associates, Inc Gary Schneider 480-829-9336 gsacorp@earthlink.net
General Dynamics OTS Guy Cornwell 850-577-2500 guy.cornwell@gd-ots.com
General Dynamics OTS Stephen Faintich 850-577-2273 stephen.faintich@gd-ots.com
General Dynamics OTS Charles Hayden 727-578-8796 charles.hayden@gd-ots.com
General Dynamics OTS Mark Doss 618-993-9463 Mark.Doss@gd-ots.com
General Dynamics OTS Steve Torma 727-578-8218 steve.torma@gd-ots.com
General Dynamics OTS Pierre Lemay 514-806-9827 Pierre.Lemay@can.gd-ots.com
IAP Worldwide Services James Bogenrief 321-784-7191 james.d.bogenrief@iapws.com
IAP Worldwide Services Guy Demoret II 321-784-7209 Guy.W.Demoret@iapws.com
Jockey Hollow Associates Robert Wheeler 973-462-3338 rcwheeler1@aol.com
MAC, LLC Joe Gibbons 228-533-0157 joe.gibbons@macammo.com
MAC, LLC John Bosarge 228-553-0157 John.bosarge@macammo.com
Olin Corporation David Council 618-258-3511 DWCouncil@olin.com
PMX Industries Mike Swingley 727-455-0761 mswingley@gmail.com
Poongsan Corporation Gwang Mook Kim 82 2 3406 5628 gmkim@poongsan.co.kr
Schuler Incorporated Timothy Quinn 734-612-4582 Tim.Quinn@SchulerInc.com
Schuler Incorporated Tim McCaughey 734-207-7221 Tim.McCaughey@SchulerInc.com
Schuler Incorporated Michael Coventry 284-761-8462 mcov@bcntechserv.com
SOC Nevada LLC Clifford Cichowlaz 775-945-7660 clifford.cichowlaz@soc-usa.com
SOC Nevada LLC Robert Schleef 775-945-7889 robert.schleef@soc-usa.com
SOC Nevada LLC Mark Jackson 775-945-7569 mark.a.jackson271.ctr@mail.mil
Sodexo Jeremy Huffman 816-729-7923 Jeremy.Huffman@sodexo.com
Sodexo Jeff Boling 760-295-7428 Jeff.Boling@sodexo.com
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